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Harford County
Audit Threshold Report
June 26, 2018 Primary Election

Contest Name

Rep Governor / Lt. Governor

Rep Comptroller

Rep Attorney General

Rep U.s. Senator

Rep Representative In Congress - 2 Congressional District 2
Rep State Senator - 34 Legislative District 34

Rep House Of Delegates - 34a Legislative Subdistrict 34a
Rep County Executive

Rep Pres County Council

Rep County Council - A Councilmanic District A

Rep Judge Of The Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 3

Rep State's Attorney

Rep Clerk Circuit Court

Rep Register Of Wills

Rep Sheriff

Rep Cent Committee

Dem Governor / Lt. Governor

Dem Comptroller

Dem Attorney General

Dem U.s. Senator

Dem Representative In Congress - 2 Congressional District 2
Dem State Senator - 34 Legislative District 34

Dem House Of Delegates - 34a Legislative Subdistrict 34a
Dem County Executive

Dem Pres County Council

Dem County Council - A Councilmanic District A

Dem Judge Of The Circuit Court Judicial Circuit 3

Dem State's Attorney

Dem Clerk Circuit Court

Dem Register Of Wills

Dem Sheriff

Dem Cent Comm Female

Dem Cent Comm Male

Rep Representative In Congress - 1 Congressional District 1
Rep State Senator - 7 Legislative District 7

Rep House Of Delegates - 7 Legislative District 7

Rep County Council - B Councilmanic District B

Dem Representative In Congress - 1 Congressional District 1
Dem State Senator - 7 Legislative District 7

Dem House Of Delegates - 7 Legislative District 7

Dem County Council - B Councilmanic District B

Rep House Of Delegates - 34b Legislative Subdistrict 34b
Dem House Of Delegates - 34b Legislative Subdistrict 34b
Rep County Council - F Councilmanic District F

Dem County Council - F Councilmanic District F
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Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Report Created:

All Ballots

No

7/13/2018 7:54

Sum of Vote
Differences
(ABS Value) [1]
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Sum of Votes
Cast in Contest

18,606
14,881
15,721
15,211
3,170
5,969
5,286
18,790
16,972
1,428
29,141
17,686
15,775
15,970
16,512
118,518
14,135
12,511
12,269
14,474
6,152
7,839
8,107
11,470
12,299
2,633
21,364
11,476
11,415
11,470
11,069
46,578
44,515
14,473
5,231
16,580
3,049
7,766
2,775
4,745
1,786
3,411
2,053
2,266
2,316

Audit Ratio [2]

0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.038%
0.011%
0.006%
0.000%
0.003%
0.000%
0.000%
0.006%
0.000%
0.003%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.007%
0.000%
0.013%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.038%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.002%
0.002%
0.021%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.013%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
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47
48
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54
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Harford County
Audit Threshold Report
June 26, 2018 Primary Election

Rep County Council - C Councilmanic District C

Dem County Council - C Councilmanic District C

Rep State Senator - 35 Legislative District 35

Rep House Of Delegates - 35b Legislative Subdistrict 35b
Dem House Of Delegates - 35b Legislative Subdistrict 35b
Rep County Council - E Councilmanic District E

Dem County Council - E Councilmanic District E

Rep County Council - D Councilmanic District D

Dem County Council - D Councilmanic District D

Harford County

Note 1: Using the absolute value prevents positive and
negative discrepancies from cancelling each other.

Note 2: Values of the Audit Threshold Ratio exceeding 0.5%

would trigger an examination.
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Audit Stage Filter

Write-ins Eliminated

Report Created:

All Ballots No 7/13/2018 7:54
0 3,515 0.000%
0 1,905 0.000%
0 5,058 0.000%
0 9,558 0.000%
0 2,453 0.000%
0 2,490 0.000%
0 1,860 0.000%
1 4,622 0.022%
0 1,447 0.000%

21 688,771 0.003%




